AMENDMENTS TO LB773

(Amendments to AM1757)

Introduced by Morfeld, 46.

1	1. On page 26, line 25, strike beginning with "The" through the
2	period, show as stricken, and insert " <u>There shall be no fee for issuance</u>
3	or renewal of a permit."; and strike beginning with "The" in line 29
4	through "renewal" in line 30, show as stricken, and insert " <u>Renewal</u> ".

5 2. On page 27, strike lines 5 through 7 and show as stricken; and 6 after line 7 insert the following new subsection:

7 "(3) The expense of issuing, renewing, and administering permits
8 shall be paid from the budget of the Nebraska Commission on Law
9 Enforcement and Criminal Justice.".